
41000 Main Street
Temecula, CaliforniaTemecula

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1AR-19-285 Name:

Status:Type: Council - Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/28/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/11/2019

Title: Approve Agreements with Lucity, Inc. and ESRI for the Purchase and Implementation of Lucity Asset
Management and Related Software

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Report, 2. Agreement - Lucity, 3. Quotation/Agreement - ESRI

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approve Agreements with Lucity, Inc. and ESRI for the Purchase and Implementation of Lucity Asset
Management and Related Software
That the City Council:

1. Approve an agreement with Lucity, Inc. for the purchase, implementation, and five-year maintenance and
support of Lucity Asset Management Software, in an amount not to exceed $362,598;

2. Authorize the City Manager to approve contract change orders of up to 10% of the $190,460 cost for Lucity
implementation services, or $19,046;

3. Approve an Enterprise License Agreement with ESRI for GIS Software for $58,000 per year for three years,
for a total not to exceed $174,000.

Temecula Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

